

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A.No.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6082 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

NIRMA INDUSTARIA LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 28/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ankur Saigal,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Deepti,Adv.  
M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent may file counter affidavit, if any, within four  
weeks from today as a last chance.

List the matter on 14.7.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar