

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

IA 2/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6082 OF 2008

NIRMA INDUSTARIA LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA  
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Mayank Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

File not received.

Trace out the file and list the matter with file on  
2009.

4th August,

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

\*MG.