

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6082 OF 2008

NIRMA INDUSTARIA LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to place addl. documents on  
record,impleadment and office report )  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 03/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr.R.F.Nariman, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Chetan Chopra,Adv.  
Mr.Mayank Mishra,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.G.E.Vahanvati, Attorney General for India  
Mr.Pratap Venugopal,Adv.  
Ms.Namrata Sood,Adv.  
M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

Mr.Amar Dave,Adv.  
Mr.Pradhuman Gohil,Adv.  
Mr.Vikas Singh,Adv.  
Mr.S.Hari Haran,Adv.  
Ms.Taruna Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Charu Mathur ,Adv  
-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Re-notify in the Thursday week in the month of January,  
2011.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER