

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6082 OF 2008

NIRMA INDUSTARIA LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to place addl. documents on
record, impleadment and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 05/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mayank Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Divyam Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Abhay A. Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradhuman Gohil, Adv.
Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.
Mr. S. Hari Haran, Adv.
Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.
Ms. Charu Mathur, Adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-notify after four weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER